Haulotte Star10 AC
Tragkraft: 200 kg
Arbeitshohe: 10000 mm

Seitl. Reichweite: 3000 mm

Baujahr: 2018
Betriebstunden: 30

Antriebsart: Elektro

Tech. Zustand: Neu

Optischer Zustand: Neu

Extras:

Zwischenverkauf vorbehalten.

Com Nr.:
Bauhodhe:
Baubreite:
Lange:
Eigengewicht:
Reifen vorne:
Reifen hinten:

Batterie:

r.QJI_DEJON

Gabelstapler Stuttgart

1299

1990 mm
1000 mm
2700 mm
2735 kg
Vollgummi
Vollgummi
24V, 240Ah,




